
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01624

08/25/2
021

ALVARADO, 
RAQUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALVARADO, RAQUEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01625

08/25/2
021

BROWN, JO 
NELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JO NELLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00103

08/25/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. GLASS, 
JAMIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01626

08/25/2
021

DOOLEY, ROBIN 
ANNETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOOLEY, ROBIN ANNETTE

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01627

08/25/2
021

EATON, JOHNN 
FARREL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EATON, JOHNN FARREL

OVERLOAD 6001 THRU 7000 LB 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01621

08/25/2
021

FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00463

08/25/2
021

GILES, LISA 
RENEE Defendant

KOENKE, ANGELA D. vs. 
SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00103

08/25/2
021

GLASS, JAMIE Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. GLASS, 
JAMIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01622

08/25/2
021

HOLLIS, TONY 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLLIS, TONY DALE

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01623

08/25/2
021

HOLLIS, TONY 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLLIS, TONY DALE

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01638

08/25/2
021

HONEYCUTT, BRAD 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HONEYCUTT, BRAD WAYNE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01628

08/25/2
021

HOODENDOORN, JEREMY 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOODENDOORN, JEREMY 
SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01629

08/25/2
021

HOOK, VINCENT 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOOK, VINCENT LEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00463

08/25/2
021

KOENKE, ANGELA 
D. Plaintiff

KOENKE, ANGELA D. vs. 
SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00132

08/25/2
021

KUHN, EMILY 
LOUISE Plaintiff

KUHN, EMILY LOUISE vs. 
KUHN, JOSEPH RILEY

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00132

08/25/2
021

KUHN, JOSEPH 
RILEY Defendant

KUHN, EMILY LOUISE vs. 
KUHN, JOSEPH RILEY

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00079

08/25/2
021

LUCAS, OREN L. Plaintiff FOREIGN ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01630

08/25/2
021

LUIS, GARY WAYNE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LUIS, GARY WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00172

08/25/2
021

NOBLES, JENNIFER 
STAR Person 2

ZIAI, MASH and NOBLES, 
JENNIFER STAR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01631

08/25/2
021

PENA PEREZ, 
CRESCENSIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PENA PEREZ, CRESCENSIO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01632

08/25/2
021

ROWE, JOHNNY 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, JOHNNY DEWAYNE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00463

08/25/2
021

SIMPSON, SEAN 
DAVID Defendant

KOENKE, ANGELA D. vs. 
SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00107

08/25/2
021

STONEHOUSE, SHANNON 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M

AFFIXING IMPROPER LICENSE 
PLATE TO MV (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01633

08/25/2
021

STONEHOUSE, SHANNON 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01634

08/25/2
021

STONEHOUSE, SHANNON 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01635

08/25/2
021

STONEHOUSE, SHANNON 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAG 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01636

08/25/2
021

THARP, RHONDA 
MAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THARP, RHONDA MAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01637

08/25/2
021

WALL, TONYA 
DENISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALL, TONYA DENISE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00471

08/25/2
021

WARRIOR, VINCENTE 
DWIGHT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, VINCENTE 
DWIGHT

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00172

08/25/2
021

ZIAI, MASH Person 1
ZIAI, MASH and NOBLES, 
JENNIFER STAR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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