Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	ALVARADO,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
(Newkirk)	01624	021	RAQUEL Defendant	ALVARADO, RAQUEL	WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	BROWN, JO	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01625	021	NELLE Defendant	BROWN, JO NELLE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00103	08/25/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. GLASS, JAMIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	DOOLEY, ROBIN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
(Newkirk)	01626	021	ANNETTE Defendant	DOOLEY, ROBIN ANNETTE	
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	EATON, JOHNN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OVERLOAD 6001 THRU 7000 LB (TR)
(Newkirk)	01627	021	FARREL Defendant	EATON, JOHNN FARREL	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01621	08/25/2 021	FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARRIS-FREEL, KYLER SCOTT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	SC-2021-	08/25/2	GILES, LISA	KOENKE, ANGELA D. vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00463	021	RENEE Defendant	SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00103	08/25/2 021	GLASS, JAMIE Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. GLASS, JAMIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	HOLLIS, TONY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
(Newkirk)	01622	021	DALE Defendant	HOLLIS, TONY DALE	
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	HOLLIS, TONY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
(Newkirk)	01623	021	DALE Defendant	HOLLIS, TONY DALE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01638	08/25/2 021	HONEYCUTT, BRAD WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HONEYCUTT, BRAD WAYNE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01628	08/25/2 021	HOODENDOORN, JEREMY SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOODENDOORN, JEREMY SCOTT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	HOOK, VINCENT	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01629	021	LEE Defendant	HOOK, VINCENT LEE	
Kay	SC-2021-	08/25/2	KOENKE, ANGELA	KOENKE, ANGELA D. vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00463	021	D. Plaintiff	SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID	
Kay	FD-2021-	08/25/2	KUHN, EMILY	KUHN, EMILY LOUISE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00132	021	LOUISE Plaintiff	KUHN, JOSEPH RILEY	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FD-2021-	08/25/2	KUHN, JOSEPH	KUHN, EMILY LOUISE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00132	021	RILEY Defendant	KUHN, JOSEPH RILEY	
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00079	08/25/2 021	LUCAS, OREN L. Plaintiff		FOREIGN ESTATE
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	LUIS, GARY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
(Newkirk)	01630	021		LUIS, GARY WAYNE	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2021-	08/25/2	NOBLES, JENNIFER	ZIAI, MASH and NOBLES,	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00172	021	STAR Person 2	JENNIFER STAR	APPLICATION
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	PENA PEREZ,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01631	021	CRESCENSIO Defendant	PENA PEREZ, CRESCENSIO	
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	ROWE, JOHNNY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01632	021	DEWAYNE Defendant	ROWE, JOHNNY DEWAYNE	
Kay	SC-2021-	08/25/2	SIMPSON, SEAN	KOENKE, ANGELA D. vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00463	021	DAVID Defendant	SIMPSON, SEAN DAVID	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00107	08/25/2 021	STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M	AFFIXING IMPROPER LICENSE PLATE TO MV (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01633	08/25/2 021	STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01634	08/25/2 021	STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	STONEHOUSE, SHANNON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAG (TR)
(Newkirk)	01635	021	M Defendant	STONEHOUSE, SHANNON M	
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	THARP, RHONDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01636	021	MAY Defendant	THARP, RHONDA MAY	
Kay	TR-2021-	08/25/2	WALL, TONYA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01637	021	DENISE Defendant	WALL, TONYA DENISE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00471	08/25/2 021	WARRIOR, VINCENTE DWIGHT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, VINCENTE DWIGHT	KIDNAPPING (FEL)
Kay	ML-2021-	08/25/2	ZIAI, MASH Person 1	ZIAI, MASH and NOBLES,	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00172	021		JENNIFER STAR	APPLICATION